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IPR2022-00780 
U.S. Patent No. 9,923,117 

Petitioner Lite-On Technology Corporation submits the following notice of 

change of address for backup counsel Jack Ko, Ph.D. (Reg. No. 54,227): 

New Address:   Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 
11682 El Camino Real, Suite 200 
San Diego, CA  92130 

Date: March 16, 2023 Respectfully submitted, 

By: / Jack Ko / 
Patrick A. Doody (Reg. No. 35,022) 
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 
1650 Tysons Blvd., 14th Floor 
McLean, VA  22102  
Telephone: 703.770.7900 
Facsimile:   703.770.7901 
patrick.doody@pillsburylaw.com 

Christopher Kao (pro hac vice) 
Brock S. Weber (pro hac vice) 
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 
Four Embarcadero Center, 22nd Floor 
San Francisco, CA  94111 
Telephone:  415.983.1000 
christopher.kao@pillsburylaw.com 
brock.weber@pillsburylaw.com 

Jack Ko, Ph.D. (Reg. No. 54,227) 
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 
11682 El Camino Real, Suite 200 
San Diego, CA  92130 
Telephone: 858.509.4000 
jack.ko@pillsburylaw.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 
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IPR2022-00780 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that on March 16, 2023, a true and correct 

copy of the foregoing NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF BACKUP 

COUNSEL is being served via electronic mail as agreed by the parties on the 

following attorneys of record: 

Lead Counsel Jonathan Auerbach jonathan@radip.com 

Back Up Counsel David C. Radulescu, Ph.D. david@radip.com 

Back Up Counsel Etai Lahav etai@radip.com 

Back Up Counsel Kevin S. Kudlac kevin@radip.com 

Back Up Counsel Bryon Wasserman bryon@radip.com 

By: / Jack Ko / 


